
Account No: R042587

Gunnison County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

01-31-2025 $6,518.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,518.80$0.00

$6,518.80Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2024 $6,318.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,318.57$0.00

$6,318.57Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

07-12-2023 $773.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $796.55$23.20

$796.55Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

07-20-2022 $1,480.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,524.53$44.40

$1,524.53Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

07-08-2021 $487.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $497.61$9.76

02-02-2021 $487.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $487.86$0.00

$985.47Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-06-2020 $333.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $333.76$0.00

$333.76Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-20-2019 $341.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $341.23$0.00

$341.23Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-12-2018 $344.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $344.50$0.00

$344.50Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-03-2017 $171.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $171.24$0.00

$171.24Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-11-2016 $168.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.86$0.00

$168.86Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

01-29-2015 $181.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $181.42$0.00

$181.42Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-12-2014 $161.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161.68$0.00

$161.68Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-20-2013 $262.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $262.93$0.00

$262.93Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-22-2012 $268.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $268.87$0.00

$268.87Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Redeemed Lien

Interest

02-29-2012 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $489.29 $517.83Paid by Redeemed Lien $28.54

08-31-2011 $465.66 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $489.29Paid by Tax Lien Sale $18.63

$517.83Total Paid


